
PACHET PRODUSE CONFORM OFERTA

I.D.: 57325245

Data publicarii	26.05.21	Coduri CPV	42670000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.258,82 RON - 1.258,82 RON

Descriere: Cap Trimmy M12 Buc 5 79.83 399.15 Lant 14"-3/8 Husqvarna 135 Buc 5 45.38 226.90 Fir trimmy 2.4 /87m Buc 1 49.58 49.58 Fir trimmy 2.4/262m Buc 2 151.26 302.52 Ulei 2T Husqvarna L 7 28.57 199.99 Tub vaselina Buc 4 20.17 80.68
